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CERVEZAS NACIONALES

GIN & TONICS

WHISKY BLEND

IRISH WHISKEY

BOURBON

SINGLE MALT

Imperial

Ultra

Pilsen

Pilsen 6.0

Bavaria Light 

Bavaria Gold

Bavaria Masters

¢2.000

¢2.000

¢2.000

¢2.000  

¢2.500 

¢2.500 

¢2.800 

Heineken 

Sol

Corona 

Paulaner 

Daura Damm

¢2.700 

¢2.800 

¢3.000 

¢3.700 

¢4.500 

G&T Tanqueray Dry  

G&T Tanqueray Sevilla

G&T Tanqueray Malacca

G&T Bombay Sapphire 

G&T Citadelle 

G&T Bulldog 

G&T Tanqueray N° Ten  

G&T Greenall's Wild Berry

G&T Martin Miller’s 

G&T Hendrick's

G&T Brockmans 

G&T Gvine 

G&T Monkey 47

¢4.700 

¢4.900 

¢4.900 

¢5.100 

¢5.200 

¢5.700 

¢5.800 

¢6.100 

¢6.500 

¢6.900 

¢6.900 

¢7.000 

¢11.500 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Old Parr 12

Buchanan's 12 

Johnnie Walker Double Black  

Monkey Shoulder 

Skrewball

Nomad  

Buchanan's 18

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

¢3.600 

¢3.800 

¢3.800 

¢4.100 

¢4.500 

¢5.000 

¢5.200 

¢6.600 

¢16.500 

Jameson

Shanky's Whip

Teeling Single Grain 

¢3.200 

¢3.500 

¢6.900 

Jack Daniel's 

Woodford

Bulleit

Michter’s US1

Michter’s US1 Rye

¢3.500 

¢4.500 

¢4.700 

¢5.500 

¢5.500 

The Singleton 12

The Glenlivet 

Talisker 10 

Glenfiddich 12 

Glenfiddich 15  

Kavalan N° 2

Bruichladdich

Ardbeg 10

Glenfiddich  18 

The Macallan 12  

Kavalan Clásico

The Macallan 15 

Yamazaki 12 

¢4.800 

¢4.900 

¢5.300 

¢5.400 

¢6.900 

¢7.600 

¢8.100 

¢8.100 

¢10.900 

¢11.900 

¢12.500 

¢20.200 

¢45.000 

CERVEZAS IMPORTADAS



RON

VODKA

Bacardi Blanco

Flor de Caña 7 

Flor de Caña 12 

Flor de Caña 18 

Centenario 20 

Zacapa 23

Carúpano 18 

Carúpano 21

Zacapa XO

Flor de Caña 25 

¢2.100 

¢2.600 

¢3.800 

¢4.200 

¢4.300 

¢5.000 

¢5.300 

¢6.600 

¢9.200 

¢9.700 

Absolut 

Ketel One 

Tito’s

Grey Goose 

Beluga 

¢2.700 

¢2.900 

¢3.600 

¢4.400 

¢4.500 

OPORTO

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

AMARO

LICORES

Jarana Reposado 

Xicote

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Patrón Silver 

Don Julio Añejo

Don Julio 70

Casa Dragones Joven

Casa Dragones Añejo

Don Julio Añejo Real 

¢2.000 

¢4.800 

¢5.000 

¢5.900 

¢5.900 

¢6.200 

¢7.400 

¢18.200 

¢20.500 

¢23.500 

Amarás Verde 

Siete Misterios 

Noble Coyote 

Montelobos 

¢4.500 

¢4.600 

¢5.500 

¢6.200 

Averna 

Cynar

Montenegro

¢3.300 

¢3.600 

¢4.400 

Cacique

Pisco Montesierpe

Baileys 

Cachaça

Kahlúa

Fernet Branca 

Anís del Mono 

Licor 43

Limoncello Capri

Campari

Grappa Alexander 

Sambuca Luxardo

Jerez Néctar Pedro Ximénez

Amaretto Disaronno

Calvados Berneroy VSOP 

Drambuie

Frangelico 

Cointreau

Absinthe Absenthe

Grand Marnier 

St-Germain

Chartreuse Verde 

¢1.800 

¢2.300 

¢2.500 

¢2.500 

¢2.500 

¢2.900 

¢2.900 

¢2.900 

¢3.000 

¢3.100 

¢3.200 

¢3.200 

¢3.300 

¢3.600 

¢4.000 

¢4.000 

¢4.000 

¢4.200 

¢4.500 

¢4.600 

¢4.900 

¢6.000 

Osborne Tawny

Ferreira 10

¢2.900 

¢5.200 



VERMOUTH
Cinzano Bianco 

Cinzano Rosso

La Quintinye Seco

González Byass Rosso

Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Americano Rosa

¢1.500 

¢2.200 

¢3.200 

¢3.600 

¢4.500

¢4.500

BEBIDAS CALIENTES Y FRÍAS
Espresso

Espresso Doble

Espresso Decaf

Americano

Americano Decaf

Café con Leche

Cappuccino

Cappuccino con Leche de Almendra

Cappuccino 43

Frozen Cappuccino

Cappuccino Decaf

Cortado 

Cortado Doble

Cortado Decaf 

Macchiato

Moccha Chai

Moccha Latte

Té Masala Chai

Té Twinings

Chocolate Caliente o Frío 

French Coffee

Irish Coffee

¢1.400 

¢1.900 

¢1.500 

¢1.400 

¢1.500 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.500 

¢4.400 

¢2.200 

¢2.000 

¢1.400 

¢2.100 

¢1.500 

¢1.500 

¢2.800 

¢2.800 

¢2.500 

¢1.500 

¢2.200 

¢4.600 

¢4.500 

GASEOSAS
Coca Cola 

Coca Cola Zero 

Soda  

Ginger Ale  

Ginger Ale Light 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.300 

AGUA
Tónica Fever Tree 200ml 

Panna 750 ml

San Pellegrino 750 ml

¢2.300 

¢5.200 

¢5.400 

REFRESCOS NATURALES
Jugo Cranberry

Limonada

Té Frío

Piña

Fresa

Fresa en Leche

Jugo de Naranja

Limonada con Soda

Jugo de Tomate Arreglado

Naranjada con Soda

¢1.300 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.200 

¢2.000 

¢2.000 

¢2.200 

¢2.200 

COGNAC
Armagnac Saint Vivant 

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy X.O 

Rémy Martin XO

¢4.900 

¢5.000 

¢15.800 

¢20.000 


